

PACHET PAPETARIE - UAT SASCIORI

I.D.: 101548092

Data publicarii	14.08.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.719,15 RON - 1.719,15 RON

Descriere: DOSAR PLIC - CARTON - GOLD Buc 100.00 1.50 150.00 19% 28.50 PIX 9556089008075 Buc 5.00 3.00 15.00 19% 2.85 PIX SEMI GEL FABER ALBASTRU Buc 5.00 3.00 15.00 19% 2.85 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM ECADA Buc 2.00 1.50 3.00 19% 0.57 AGRAFE BIROU 50MM ECADA Buc 2.00 3.78 7.56 19% 1.44 CLIPS METALIC 32MM OFFICE Buc 2.00 5.88 11.76 19% 2.23 CLIPS HARTIE 41MM OFFICE Buc 2.00 6.72 13.44 19% 2.55 CLIPS METALIC 51MM CENTRUM Buc 2.00 10.92 21.84 19% 4.15 AGRAFE BIROU 78MM ECADA Buc 2.00 5.50 11.00 19% 2.09 CDVERBATIM 52X ,700 MB Buc 10.00 1.68 16.80 19% 3.19 PLIC CD/DVD Buc 10.00 0.20 2.00 19% 0.38 PLIC C4 ALB SILICONIC Buc 85.00 0.50 42.50 19% 8.08 PLIC C5 ALB SILICONIC DESCHIDERE LATURA MICA Buc 85.00 0.25 21.25 19% 4.04 PLIC C6 ALB SILICONIC Buc 50.00 0.20 10.00 19% 1.90 UNITATE DE IMAGINE BROTHER DR2300 COMPATIBIL RAINBOW Buc 1.00 250.00 250.00 19% 47.50 DRUM UNIT BROTHER MFC B 7715 DW. Buc 1.00 100.00 100.00 19% 19.00 TONER BROTHER TN2320BK. Buc 1.00 100.00 100.00 19% 19.00 BANDA ADEZIVA HARTIE LATA DACO Buc 9.00 12.00 108.00 19% 20.52 TONER CANON CRG-056 BK Buc 2.00 390.00 780.00 19% 148.20 CAPSE 24/6 SPREE Buc 10.00 2.00 20.00 19% 3.80 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM ECADA Buc 10.00 2.00 20.00 19% 3.80
